
No. Eight
Salon

Hair and Beauty

Opening Hours

Monday		                     Closed

Tuesday		     9.00am-6.00pm

Wednesday	    9.00am-6.00pm

Thursday		    10.00am-7.45pm

Friday		     9.00am-6.00pm

Saturday		       9.00am-5.15pm

Sunday		                     Closed

Follow us on
Facebook @SalonNo.Eight
Instagram @salon_no.eight

Beauty
Price List

Telephone: 0208 398 8896



Cuts

Blowdry

Colouring

Prices From
Stylist Director

Ladies Wash Cut and Blowdry

Men’s Wash Cut and Finish

Children aged 6-12

Above Shoulder

Below Shoulder

Waves/Curls

Hair Up

Keratin - Short

Keratin - Medium

Keratin - Long

Full Head Highlights

Half Head Highlights

T-Section Highlights

Full Head Tint

Tint Re-Growth

Semi Permanent

Hair Treatment

Toner

Balayage

£35

£22

£18

£40

£25

£20

£26

£28

£30

£28

£30

£32

By Quotation

£100

£70

£50

£47

£42

£44

£15

£110

£78

£58

£52

£47

£48

£15

By Quotation

By Quotation

We require a 48 hour patch test for 
tint/semi permanent colour

Teens from 13-16 receive 25% off adult prices

Nails

Eye Lash Treatments

Tinting

Threading

Waxing

Tanning

Manicure

Pedicure

File and Paint

Gel Manicure

Gel Pedicure

Gel File and Paint

Gel Removal

Acrylic

Infills

Eyebrow

Lip

Chin

Underarm

Half Arm

Full Arm

Half Leg

Full Leg

Standard Bikini

High Bikini

Brazilian

Hollywood

Back Wax

Chest Wax

Back and Chest Duo

Fullset Lash Extensions

Half Set Lash Extensions

Eyelash Top Up

Full Set Russian Lashes

Russian Top Up

Full Set Hybrid Lashes

LVL

Eyebrows

Eyelashes

Lash and Brow

Massage

Eyebrows

Lip

Chin

30 Mins

45 Mins

60 Mins

Full Body

Half Body

£25

£30

£15

£35

£40

£25

£15

£38

£28

£55

£35

From £25

£65

From £30

£60

£48

£10

£10

£18

£10

£5

£5

£10

£5

£5

£10

£15

£20

£20

£30

£15

£18

£32

£35

£20

£20

£30

£30

£45

£60

£28

£18

£116

£136

£166


