#### **Opening Hours**

Beauty Price List Monday Closed
Tuesday 9.00am-6.00pm

Wednesday 9.00am-6.00pm

Thursday 10.00am-7.45pm

Friday 9.00am-6.00pm

Saturday 9.00am-5.15pm

Sunday Closed

No. Eight
Salon
Hair and Beauty

Telephone: 0208 398 8896

Follow us on
Facebook @SalonNo.Eight
Instagram @salon\_no.eight

Cuts		Directo
Ladies Wash Cut and Blowdry	£35	£40
Men's Wash Cut and Finish	£22	£25
Children aged 6-12	£18	£20

# Blowdry

Above Shoulder	£26	£28
Below Shoulder	£28	£30
Waves/Curls	£30	£32
Hair Up	By Quo	otation
Keratin - Short	£116	
Keratin - Medium	£136	
Keratin - Long	£166	

# Colouring

Full Head Highlights	£100	£110
Half Head Highlights	£70	£78
T-Section Highlights	£50	£58
Full Head Tint	£47	£52
Tint Re-Growth	£42	£47
Semi Permanent	£44	£48
Hair Treatment	£15	£15
Toner	By Quotation	
Balayage	By Quotation	

We require a 48 hour patch test for tint/semi permanent colour

Teens from 13-16 receive 25% off adult prices

### **Nails**

Manicure	£25
Pedicure	£30
File and Paint	£15
Gel Manicure	£35
Gel Pedicure	£40
Gel File and Paint	£25
Gel Removal	£15
Acrylic	£38
Infills	£28

## Eye Lash Treatments

Fullset Lash Extensions	£55
Half Set Lash Extensions	£35
Eyelash Top Up	From £25
Full Set Russian Lashes	£65
Russian Top Up	From £30
Full Set Hybrid Lashes	£60
.VL	£48

# Tinting

$\mathcal{O}$	
Eyebrows	£10
Eyelashes	£10
Lash and Brow	£18

# Threading

Eyebrows	£10
Lip	£5
Chin	£5

# Waxing

Eyebrow	£10
Lip	£5
Chin	£5
Underarm	£10
Half Arm	£15
Full Arm	£20
Half Leg	£20
Full Leg	£30
Standard Bikini	£15
High Bikini	£18
Brazilian	£32
Hollywood	£35
Back Wax	£20
Chest Wax	£20
Back and Chest Duo	£30

# Massage

30 Mins	£30
45 Mins	£45
60 Mins	£60

# **Tanning**

Full Body	£28
Half Body	£18